LEE COUNTY

Life Works Well Here

PUBLIC NOTICE

The Lee County Utility Services department will be providing monthly updates on delinquent
solid waste accounts, court judgments, and amounts collected for the 2016 calendar year. If
you have any questions, please contact the Utility Services department at (229) 759-6048.

February 2016

Solid Waste Service Accounts

Judgements in 2016

Judgements Paid in Full (2016 cases)

Consent Judgements (Court Ordered Payment Plan)

Percent Paid or are Paying (of 2016 cases)

Residential Amount Billed in February

Residential Amount Collected in February

Residential Collection Rate for February

Residential Collection Rate for 2016

Commercial Amount Billed in February

Commercial Amount Collected in February

Commercial Collection Rate for February

Commercial Collection Rate for 2016

9210
70

32

8
57.0%

$214,807.50
$204,478.43

95.0%
93.0%

$41,881.60
$36,961.70

88.0%
94.00%
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